
Ü 0 100 200 300 400 500 Meter

Kartengrundlage/Datenquelle:

Kartendatum:
Bearbeitung:

1 : 5000

68

Ing.-Büro Peter Heidel, 24220 Flintbek
22.03.2023

© DTK5 LVermGeo S-H und © AWGV, WBV und Land S-H

10
326006022

11
326026022

12
326046022

14
326006020

15
326026020

16
326046020

18
326006018

19
326026018

20
326046018

Gewässerunterhaltungsverband
Kossau

Abgrenzungskarte vonBlatt 15


